
TC LOCATION SS dist
Liaison

dist.
Total
dist.

Target
time

First car
due

0 Startrampe Rohr /Geb. 0,00 0,00 13:00
1 Kalte Kuchl 6,75 6,75 0:10 13:10

SS1 Kalte kuchl 10,51 0:03 13:13
Tiefental 13:13

2 Steinapiesting 26,63 37,14 0:45 13:58
SS2 Steinapiesting 8,29 0:03 14:01

Haselrast 14:01
2A Rohr/Geb.Regrouping 1 IN 16,00 24,29 0:30 14:31
2B Rohr/Geb.Regrouping 1 OUT 0,22 0,22 0:15 14:46
2C Rohr/Geb.Service A IN 0,54 0,54 0:03 14:49

SERVICE A 0:35 15:24

2D Rohr/Geb. Service A OUT 50,14 15:24

RZ Refuel 50,14 15:24
1 Distance to next refuel 18,80 50,29 69,09 15:24
3 Kalte Kuchl 6,90 6,90 0:10 15:34

SS3 Kalte Kuchl 10,51 0:03 15:37
Tiefental 15:37

4 Steinapiesting 26,63 37,14 0:45 16:22
SS4 Steinapiesting 8,29 0:03 16:25

Haselrast 16:25
4A Rohr/Geb.Regrouping 2 IN 16,00 24,29 0:30 16:55
4B Rohr/Geb.Regrouping 2 OUT 0,22 0,22 0:15 17:10
4C Rohr/Geb.Service B IN 0,54 0,54 0:03 17:13

SERVICE B 0:35 17:45

4D Rohr/Geb. Service B OUT 50,29 17:48

RZ Refuel 17:48
2 Distance to next refuel 10,51 17,42 27,93 17:48
5 Kalte Kuchl 6,90 6,90 0:10 17:58

SS5 Kalte Kuchl 10,51 0:03 18:01
Tiefental 18:01

5A Rohr/Geb.Service C IN 7,99 18,50 0:22 18:23

SERVICE C 0:45 19:08

5B Rohr/Geb. Service C OUT 19:08
5C Ror/Geb. Parc Ferme IN 2,53 2,53 0:05 19:13

1.Etappe totals 48,11 117,85 165,96

SCHNEEBERGLANDRALLYE 2012
1.ETAPPE                              sunrise 5:08 sunset 20:52 Friday 13.Juli 2012
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SCHNEEBERGLANDRALLYE 2012

TC LOCATION SS dist
Liaison

dist.
Total
dist.

Target
time

First car
due

5D Rohr/Geb. Parc Ferme 07:45

5E Rohr/Geb.Service D IN 2,54 2,54 0:05 07:50

SERVICE D 0:10

5F Rohr/Geb. Service D OUT 08:00

RZ Refuel 
3 Distance to next refuel 19,73 26,41 46,14

6 Gschaiderwirt 6,70 6,70 0:09 08:09
SS6 Tiefental 5,79 0:03 08:12

Ochsattel
7 Bieglhof 10,18 15,97 0:20 08:32

SS7 Bieglhof 13,94 0:03 08:35
Pax

7A Rohr/Geb. Regrouping 3 IN 8,77 22,71 0:27 09:02
7B Rohr/Geb. Regrouping OUT 0,22 0,22 0:10 09:12

7C Rohr/Geb. Service E IN 0,54 0,54 0:03 09:15

SERVICE E 0:25

7D Rohr/Geb. Service E OUT 09:40

RZ Refuel 
4 Distance to next refuel 19,73 26,41 46,14

8 Gschaiderwirt 6,70 6,70 0:09 09:49
SS8 Tiefental 5,79 0:03 09:52

Ochsattel
9 Bieglhof 10,18 15,97 0:20 10:12

SS9 Bieglhof 13,94 0:03 10:15
Pax

9A Rohr/Geb. Regrouping 4 IN 8,77 22,71 0:27 10:42
9B Rohr/Geb. Regrouping OUT 0,22 0,22 0:10 10:52

9C Rohr/Geb. Service F IN 0,54 0,54 0:03 10:55

SERVICE F 0:25

9D Rohr/Geb. Service F OUT 11:20

RZ Refuel 
5 Distance to next refuel 5,79 19,75 25,54

10 Gschaiderwirt 6,70 6,70 0:09 11:29
SS10 Tiefental 5,79 0:03 11:32

Ochsattel
10A Rohr/Geb. Regrouping 5 IN 12,29 18,08 0:25 11:57
10B Rohr/Geb. Regrouping OUT 0,22 0,22 0:10 12:07
10C Rohr/Geb. Service G IN 0,54 0,54 0:03 12:10

SERVICE G 1:30

10D Rohr/Geb. Service G OUT 13:40

RZ Refuel 

6 Distance to next refuel 11,62 27,04 38,66

11 Schwarzau 11,38 11,38 0:14 13:54

SS11 RK Schwarzau 5,94 0:05 13:59
Schwarzau 35,5% SP

12 Schwarzau 1,30 7,24 0:10 14:09
SS12 Schwarzau 5,68 0:03 14:12

Schwarzau
12A Rohr/Geb. Regrouping 6 IN 13,60 19,28 0:27 14:39
12B Rohr/Geb. Regrouping OUT 0,22 0:10 14:49

12C Rohr/Geb. Service H IN 0,54 0:03 14:52

SERVICE H 0:25

12D Rohr/Geb. Service H OUT 15:17

RZ Refuel 
7 Distance to next refuel 11,62 27,04 38,66

13 Schwarzau 11,38 11,38 0:14 15:31

SS13 RK Schwarzau 5,94 0:05 15:36
Schwarzau 35,5% SP

14 Schwarzau 1,30 7,24 0:10 15:46
SS14 Schwarzau 5,68 0:03 15:49

Schwarzau
14A Rohr/Geb. Regrouping 7 IN 13,60 19,28 0:27 16:16
14B Rohr/Geb. Regrouping OUT 0,22 0:10 16:26

14C Rohr/Geb. Service J IN 0,54 0:03 16:29

SERVICE J 0:25

14D Rohr/Geb. Service J OUT 16:54

RZ Refuel
8 Distance to next refuel 5,94 27,79 33,73

15 Schwarzau 11,38 11,38 0:14 17:08

SS15 RK Schwarzau 5,94 0:05 17:13
Schwarzau 35,5% SP

15A Rohr/Geb. Zielrampe 14,03 19,97 0:27 17:40
15B Rohr /Geb. Parc Ferme IN 2,38 2,38 0:05 17:45

2. Etappe totals 74,43 156,98 231,41
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2.Etappe                          sunrise 5:09 sunset 20:51 Saturday 14. Juli 2012
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